SMU Exclusive Providers for PRINTING (revised 6-20-18)

Buyer:

Cathy Heckman
checkman@smu.edu
214-768-2174

EFFECTIVE September 1, 2016, exclusive providers for Specialty Printing are mandatory sources for the
main Dallas campus, SMU-in-Plano and SMU-in-Taos in compliance with SMU Policy 3.11.
All exceptions must be approved by Purchasing.

Full Service Printers (hi-quality print with design and full-service pre-press capabilities)
e ColorDynamics
e Best Press, Inc.

Print Ready Printer (hi-quality print from print-ready PDFs)
e Ennis Graphics

FULL SERVICE PRINTERS

Offer high quality digital and offset printing with complete pre-press capabilities, color correction, photo
manipulation, customer file library and archiving, graphic design, direct mail services, on-line interfaces for
inventory management and warehousing, wide format printing and other specialty printing services. Works
with print-ready PDFs and original source files (InDesign, etc.).

Best Press, Inc. (SMU Supplier ID# 0000038386)
4201 Airborn Dr.
Addison, TX 75001
972-930-1000 - main
http://www.bestpress.com

Primary Contact

John Rohr, Senior Account Manager
469-401-9923 cell
jrohr@bestpress.com

Secondary Contacts:

Michael Sharrow, Inside Customer Service
972-954-2891 office
MSharrow@bestpress.com

Mike Heischman, COO
972-954-2904 office
mheischman@bestpress.com

Best Press ARTWORK UPLOAD INSTRUCTIONS:

This is a secure SFTP connection. Use a ftp client like windows Filezilla or Mac client like Fetch.
Host — address is 64.129.185.240

User name: usr_smu

Password: #1smu#987
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ColorDynamics (SMU Supplier ID# 0000060110)
200 E. Bethany Dr.
Allen, TX 75002
972-390-6500 main

Primary Contact

Mischel Rule, Account Manager Other department contacts:
469-406-5722 cell Kory Putmon, Billing Questions
mrule@colordynamics.com 972-390-6614

kputmon@colordynamics.com

Secondary Contacts

Dave McLaughlin, Customer Service Jim Lassiter, Prepress Director
972-390-6558 972-390-6503
dmclaughlin@colordynamics.com jlassiter@colordynamics.com

ColorDynamics ARTWORK UPLOAD INSTRUCTIONS:
http://ftp.colordynamics.com

Login: smu

Password: 1166PdDq

*Uploading files - navigate into the "incoming" directory.

PRINT READY PRINTER

Offers high quality digital and offset printing with on-press color correction capabilities with limited pre-press
capabilities. Low cost print solutions. Works with print-ready PDFs. No design capabilities.

Ennis Graphics (SMU Supplier ID # 0000045483)
122 Rose Lane
Frisco, TX 75034

Primary Contact:

Steve Hurley, Owner/Operator
214-202-8394 cell
steve@ennisgraphics.com

Ennis Graphics ARTWORK UPLOAD INSTRUCTIONS:

Print files less than 15mb email to steve@ennisgraphics.com

Print files larger than 15mb upload to:
onlinefilefolder.com

Username: Dallas

Password: Graphics

Mailing Address:
3330 Cedar Creek Trail
Frisco, TX 75034
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